

Garcha Tol to Laxmi Tol via
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Muslim Tol

R.W.D. PHULPARAS

DIVISION

GHOUGHADIHA

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N. 522/2020.25

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ASHOK KUMAR

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparaş
05.09.2024

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Planting of Trees and their maintenance for one year					Qty = 220 Nos.
(17) Painting lines, Dashed Roads etc on Road					
Intersecting do -					
do -					Qty = 36 M ²
(18) Providing and fixing logo of MR informing sign board with logo					
do - do - complete job					Qty = 2 Nos
(19) plastering with cement mortar					
					$8 \times 4.0 \times 6.0 \times 0.60 = 115.2 \text{ M}^2$
					$8 \times 2.0 \times 6.0 \times 0.40 = 38.4 \text{ M}^2$
					$8 \times 4.0 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 7.68 \text{ M}^2$
					Qty = 161.28 M ²
(ii) painting Two coats					
					$8 \times 4.0 \times 6.0 \times 0.60 = 115.2 \text{ M}^2$
					$8 \times 2.0 \times 6.0 \times 0.40 = 38.4 \text{ M}^2$
					$8 \times 4.0 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 7.68 \text{ M}^2$
					Qty = 161.28 M ²

work has been completed
as per specification &
Directives of DT
30/12/2024

Continuation

152
30/12/2024

69
30/12/2024
AR

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) plastering with cement mortar.					
Qty 161.28 m ² vide TMB p-21					
@ ₹ 254.03/m ²					₹ 40,970.00
(ii) Painting Two coats					
Qty 161.28 m ² vide TMB p-21					
@ ₹ 135.62/m ²					₹ 21,873.00
					Total ₹ 134,771.82
Add GST @ 18%					(+) ₹ 24,258.93
Add labour chgs @ 1% (+)					₹ 134,772.00
Add seigniorage fee @ 10% (+)					₹ 10,649.60
					Total ₹ 1,61,443.43
Less 10% below ad for (-)					₹ 16,144.34
Agreement					
					Net Total ₹ 1,45,299.09
					30/12/2011
					For Signature A.E.

Continuation